
KIDS MENU

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 

ROAST OF THE DAY (GF) 

FISH & CHIPS (GFO) 

NUGGETS & CHIPS
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL & CHIPS
CHICKEN PARMA & CHIPS
CALAMARI & CHIPS (GFO)

KIDS ICE-CREAM (GF) 

$12

$13

$14

$12

$14

$14

$13

$5

12 & UNDER 
COMPLIMENTARY SOFT DRINK/JUICE OF CHOICE 

please ask our staff for an inclusive kids colouring in book!


